TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Stage & Musical Theatre

Spring Awakening

Catch Me If You Can

Chicago

The Sky’s The Limit
That’s Show Business

Personals

Les Misérables
Dogfight
Carousel

The Sublime
West Side Story
Carmen and Jose
The Gathering

Training

Acting / Musical Theatre
Bachelor of Musical

Theatre

Dance

VCASS

Full Time Program
Singing

Private Tuition
Private Tuition

Skills
Sport: Basketball

Moritz Stiefel
Agent Dollar / Frank
Abagnale Jr Cover

Featured Soloist
Featured Soloist

Enoch Snow

Jet / Dancer

Queensland Conservatorium of Musical Theatre

Dance Specialist
Dance World Studios

management@tripletalent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood

Pronouns: He/Him

Williamstown Musical Theatre Company
CLOC Musical Theatre

CLOC Musical Theatre

Cremorne Theatre, QPAC

QLD Pops Orchestra

Queensland Conservatorium of Musical Theatre
Queensland Conservatorium of Musical Theatre
Queensland Conservatorium of Musical Theatre
Queensland Conservatorium of Musical Theatre
Burke Street Studio Theatre

Conservatorium Theatre

Malthouse Theatre

Malthouse Theatre

Paul Sabey

Tim Storey

Vocal range: G2 — Bb4

DANIEL STEER

Dir:
Dir:

Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:

Various Teachers

Chris Nolan
Joel Curtis

Accents: General American, Southern American, Broad Australian, Received Pronunciation

Victoria. 3125
P 0400030717

DOB: 20t November, 1996
Height: 179 cm

Size: M/L

Hair: Brown

Eyes: Hazel

Chest: 101 cm

Waist: 90 cm

Hips: 101 cm

Shoe: 9

Stuart Dodge
Richard Perdriau

Stuart Dodge
Dean Bryant
Patrick Pickett
Jason Langley
Alister Smith
Penny Farrow
Penny Farrow
Dr. Kate Foy
Kris Stewart
Kirsty Martin
Maggie Lorraine

2023
2023

2022
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2014
2013

2017/19

2012/14
2012

2021/22
2017/20




