





DANIEL STEER

Pronouns: He/Him

DOB: 20th, November, 1996

Height: 179 cm
Size: M/L
Hair: Brown
Eyes: Hazel
Chest: 101 cm
Waist: 90 cm
Hips: 101 cm

Shoe: 9

Vocal range: G2 – Bb4

Paul Sabey

Joel Curtis

2017/19

2017/20

Stage & Musical Theatre

Spring Awakening	Moritz Stiefel	Williamstown Musical Theatre Company	Dir: Stuart Dodge	2023
Catch Me If You Can	Agent Dollar / Frank Abagnale Jr Cover	CLOC Musical Theatre	Dir: Richard Perdriau	2023
Chicago	Ensemble	CLOC Musical Theatre	Dir: Stuart Dodge	2022
The Sky's The Limit	Featured Soloist	Cremorne Theatre, QPAC	Dir: Dean Bryant	2019
That's Show Business	Featured Soloist	QLD Pops Orchestra	Dir: Patrick Pickett	2019
Personals	Bob	Queensland Conservatorium of Musical Theatre	Dir: Jason Langley	2019
Les Misérables	Enjolras	Queensland Conservatorium of Musical Theatre	Dir: Alister Smith	2019
Dogfight	Stevens	Queensland Conservatorium of Musical Theatre	Dir: Penny Farrow	2018
Carousel	Enoch Snow	Queensland Conservatorium of Musical Theatre	Dir: Penny Farrow	2018
The Sublime	Dean	Burke Street Studio Theatre	Dir: Dr. Kate Foy	2017
West Side Story	Jet / Dancer	Conservatorium Theatre	Dir: Kris Stewart	2017
Carmen and Jose	Soloist	Malthouse Theatre	Dir: Kirsty Martin	2014
The Gathering	Soloist	Malthouse Theatre	Dir: Maggie Lorraine	2013

Training

Theatre

Acting / Musical Theatre Bachelor of Musical Queensland Conservatorium of Musical Theatre

Dance			
VCASS	Dance Specialist	Tim Storey	2012/14
Full Time Program	Dance World Studios	Various Teachers	2012
Singing			
Private Tuition		Chris Nolan	2021/22

Skills

Sport: Basketball

Private Tuition

Accents: General American, Southern American, Broad Australian, Received Pronunciation